CEN27WSK
Smart Video Intercom System
Door Camera & 7” WiFi Monitor
PSA’s smart 7” video intercom system allows home
owners to be connected and have the convenience
of a monitor at home. Be notified, talk or unlock from
the app anywhere or from the comfort of home on the
monitor. SD card slot allows recording and digital photo
frame function when an SD card is inserted.
Features
Door station
•   Metal IP65 weather rated door station designed
•   2MP HD camera resolution
•   110-degree wide angle view
•   Night vision (IR LED) and illuminated push button
•   Rain hood and angle bracket included
Monitor
•   7” HD video monitor with WiFi (2.4GHz)
•   2-way audio communication with doorbell
•   Door & Gate release
•   Record images by motion detection when SD card fitted
•   Easily mute the ringtone with shortcut button
Specifications
MONITOR
Display screen 7” TFT LCD screen
Definition 7” (1024x600 pixels)
Video Standard PAL
Wi-Fi 2.4GHz only (CEN27WM)
Calling mode Two-way conversation
Calling time 120s
Standby current Maximum 250mA
Working current Maximum 600mA
Power supply External switching power supply (DC 15V)
Work temperature 0~+50°C
Mounting Surface mount
Picture format JPEG standard format
Extension memory
(Optional)
MicroSD card
(max 128GB, >Class 10, FAT32 format)
Dimension 127.5H x 190.5W x 22D mm
Digital Photo Frame Yes (Displays photo from MicroSD Card)
Custom Ringtone Yes (Users MP3 files only on SD Card)
Missed Call
Missed call indicator. Clock function needs
to be activated.
Motion Detection
Video recording when MicroSD card installed
(MicroSD card not supplied)
Cable CAT5e/CAT6
Cable Distance
Max 60m from door to last monitor
Use cable pairing as per manual
Warranty 2 Years
 Data Sheet
CEN27WSK Datasheet V1.00,  Document 126.  Published 19/06/2024   -   Specifications may change without notice.
GET IT ON
PSA Centrii App
Free app provided,
support  remote viewing
on iOS  or Android
PSA Products Pty Ltd
17 Millicent St, Burwood,  VIC 3125 Australia   |   T. 1300 772 776   |   enquiry@psaproducts.com.au   |   psaproducts.com.au
Item Code CEN27WSK
Description Smart Video Intercom System - Door Camera & 7” WiFi Monitor
Carton Qty 1 10
Barcode 9318475002414 19318475002411
 Data Sheet
CEN27WSK Smart Video Intercom System Door Camera & 7” WiFi Monitor
Accessories
Optional
CEN27WMS
7” Slave Monitor (no Wi-Fi)
CEN27DS/2
2MP Surface Door Station with
Angle Bracket & Rainhood
CEN27DSF/2
2MP Flush Door Station with Wall Box
(stainless steel)
Wallbox: 172H x 112W x 45D mm
Plate: 191H x 132W x 2D mm
GEMGK310
12/24VDC Electric Door Strike
Kit Includes
•   1 x 2MP Surface Door Station (CEN27DS/2)
•   1 x 7” Monitor with Wi-Fi - Master (CENT27WM)
•   1 x 15VDC Power Supply for Monitor
Specifications
DOOR STATION
Camera sensor 2.0MP 1/3" CMOS
View angle 110°
Definition (Hor.) 1080P
LEDs for night IR LEDs(120°)
Power consumption 150mA max.
Power source Supplied from indoor unit
Operation temp. 0~+50ºC
Installation Surface mounted
Lock N/O, N/C Contact (30VDC 2A)
Ingress Proteclion Rating IP65
Angle Bracket Included
Dimensions 130mm (H) x 41.5mm (W) x 27mm (D)
Warranty 2 Years
Specifications may change without notice
Wiring System
Recommended Cable: CAT5e/CAT6
Max System: 2 Doors & 6 monitors
Max Distance: 60m from door to last monitor
Master #1Slave #2Slave #6